Typical Features
◆Fixed input voltage, isolated& unregulated output, output power 1W
◆High efficiency up to 78%
◆Small compact SIP packing
◆No external component required
◆Isolation Voltage 3000VDC
◆Operating Temperature:-40℃～+85℃

Typ.
uF mVp-p Typ.
Single Output:
NN1-3V3S3V3B3N
3.3
3.0
-
3.6
3.3 300 421
40
47
100
72
NN1-3V3S05B3N 5 200 410 47 74
NN1-3V3S09B3N 9 110 410 22 74
NN1-3V3S12B3N 12 83 410 22 74
NN1-3V3S15B3N 15 67 410 22 74
NN1-05S3V3B3N
5
4.5
-
5.5
3.3 300 270
30
47
100
74
NN1-05S05B3N 5 200 263 47 76
NN1-05S09B3N 9 110 260 22 77
NN1-05S12B3N 12 83 260 22 77
NN1-05S15B3N 15 67 256 22 78
NN1-05S24B3N 24 42 260 10 120 77
NN1-09S3V3B3N
9
8.1
-
9.9
3.3 300 150
22
47
100
74
NN1-09S05B3N 5 200 146 47 76
NN1-09S09B3N 9 110 144 22 77
NN1-09S12B3N 12 83 144 22 77
NN1-09S15B3N 15 67 144 22 77
NN1-09S24B3N 24 42 146 10 120 76
NN1-12S3V3B3N
12
10.8
-
13.2
3.3 300 113
16
47
100
74
NN1-12S05B3N 5 200 108 47 77
NN1-12S09B3N 9 110 108 22 77
NN1-12S12B3N 12 83 108 22 77
NN1-12S15B3N 15 67 107 22 78
NN1-12S24B3N 24 42 108 10 120 77
NN1-15S3V3B3N
15
13.5
-
16.5
3.3 300 90
12
47
100
74
NN1-15S05B3N 5 200 88 47 76
NN1-15S09B3N 9 110 88 22 76
NN1-15S12B3N 12 83 87 22 77
NN1-15S15B3N 15 67 87 22 100 77
NN1-15S24B3N 24 42 88 10 120 76
NN1-24S3V3B3N
24
21.6
-
26.4
3.3 300 57
8
47
100
73
NN1-24S05B3N 5 200 55 47 76
NN1-24S09B3N 9 110 54 22 77
NN1-24S12B3N 12 83 54 22 77
NN1-24S15B3N 15 67 53 22 78
Positive Negative Dual Output:
NN1-3V3D05B3N
3.3
3.0
-
3.6
±5 ±100 410
40
22
100
74
NN1-3V3D09B3N ±9 ±55 410 10 74
NN1-3V3D12B3N ±12 ±42 410 10 74
NN1-3V3D15B3N ±15 ±33 410 10 74
NN1-05D05B3N
5
4.5
-
5.5
±5 ±100 263
30
22
100
76
NN1-05D09B3N ±9 ±55 260 10 77
NN1-05D12B3N ±12 ±42 260 10 77
NN1-05D15B3N ±15 ±33 256 10 78
NN1-05D24B3N ±24 ±21 260 4.7 120 77
NN1-09D05B3N
9
8.1
-
9.9
±5 ±100 146
22
22
100
76
NN1-09D09B3N ±9 ±55 144 10 77
NN1-09D12B3N ±12 ±42 144 10 77
NN1-09D15B3N ±15 ±33 144 10 77
NN1-09D24B3N ±24 ±21 146 4.7 120 76
NN1-12D3V3B3N
12
10.8
-
13.2
±3.3 ±150 108
16
33 100 72
NN1-12D05B3N ±5 ±100 108 22
100
77
NN1-12D09B3N ±9 ±55 108 10 77
NN1-12D12B3N ±12 ±42 108 10 77
NN1-12D15B3N ±15 ±33 107 10 78
NN1-12D24B3N ±24 ±21 108 4.7 120 77
NN1-15D05B3N
15
13.5
-
16.5
±5 ±100 88
12
22
100
76
NN1-15D09B3N ±9 ±55 88 10 76
NN1-15D12B3N ±12 ±42 87 10 77
NN1-15D15B3N ±15 ±33 87 10 77
NN1-15D24B3N ±24 ±21 88 4.7 120 76
NN1-24D05B3N
24
21.6
-
26.4
±5 ±100 55
8
22
100
76
NN1-24D09B3N ±9 ±55 54 10 77
NN1-24D12B3N ±12 ±42 54 10 77
NN1-24D15B3N ±15 ±33 53 10 78
Note: 1.“*” are models under developing.
2. In order to ensure the converter can work reliably with high efficiency, the minimum load should not less than 10% rated load when it
is used. If the needed power is indeed small, please parallel a resistor at the output side, the resistance recommended equal to 10%
nominal power.